Bags and travel / Travel bags

VINGA Livorno GRS recycled polyester weekend bag

SKU: TP1V70702
Categorie: Bags and travel

A perfect travel companion, this weekend bag is crafted from super lightweight GRS certified
polyester with a sleek PU coating. Simply fold it and secure with the clever strap and buckle for
storing compactly when not in use. Featuring a clever outer pocket that transforms into a secure
trolley sleeve that allows you to slip it over a wheeled suitcase or trolley. Featuring adjustable
straps to carry by hand or over your shoulder. Smaller inner pocket for your essentials. These
versatile bags are not only easy to carry but are also designed to fold and store compactly in your
luggage, providing convenient extra storage without weighing you down. Certified by GRS (Global
Recycled Standard), this certification guarantees that the entire supply chain of the recycled
materials is certified. The total recycled content is based on the overall product weight. This
product contains 52% GRS certified recycled polyester.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

Full Color Default

Variations
Attribute SKU
#303328 [ TP1V7070201

2.11 KG

Vinga

Black

38

28
38x28x35cm
350

20

120

120

4

120 x 120 mm
Digital transfer
item front

black

#3D332B

35

63

37

2

63 x37x2cm
Current

100% recycled polyester, Polyurethane
CHN

true

365

68

40

16

68 x 40 x 16 cm
73

8

Digital Transfer OS
Digital Transfer OS
true

true

Stock
8352



