

## VINGA Livorno GRS recycled polyester weekend bag

SKU: TP1V70702

Categorie: Bags and travel

A perfect travel companion, this weekend bag is crafted from super lightweight GRS certified polyester with a sleek PU coating. Simply fold it and secure with the clever strap and buckle for storing compactly when not in use. Featuring a clever outer pocket that transforms into a secure trolley sleeve that allows you to slip it over a wheeled suitcase or trolley. Featuring adjustable straps to carry by hand or over your shoulder. Smaller inner pocket for your essentials. These versatile bags are not only easy to carry but are also designed to fold and store compactly in your luggage, providing convenient extra storage without weighing you down. Certified by GRS (Global Recycled Standard), this certification guarantees that the entire supply chain of the recycled materials is certified. The total recycled content is based on the overall product weight. This product contains 52% GRS certified recycled polyester.



General information		
<b>Brand</b>	Vinga	
<b>PMS main colour</b>	Black	
<b>Item Length CM</b>	38	
<b>Item Width CM</b>	28	
<b>Item Dimensions</b>	38 x 28 x 35 cm	
<b>Item Weight Net Gr</b>	350	
<b>Outer Carton Qty</b>	20	
<b>Max Print Width Default MM</b>	120	
<b>Max Print Height Default MM</b>	120	
<b>Max Colors Default</b>	4	
<b>Max Print Area Default</b>	120 x 120 mm	
<b>Print Technique Default</b>	Digital transfer	
<b>Print Position Default</b>	item front	
<b>Color</b>	black	
<b>_Color_Hex</b>	#3D332B	
<b>Item Height CM</b>	35	
<b>Item Box Length CM</b>	63	
<b>Item Box Width CM</b>	37	
<b>Item Box Height CM</b>	2	
<b>Item Box Dimensions</b>	63 x 37 x 2 cm	
<b>Product Life Cycle</b>	Current	
<b>Material</b>	100% recycled polyester, Polyurethane	
<b>Countries of Origin</b>	CHN	
<b>Eco</b>	true	
<b>Item Weight Gross Gr</b>	365	
<b>Outer Carton Length CM</b>	68	
<b>Outer Carton Width CM</b>	40	
<b>Outer Carton Height CM</b>	16	
<b>Outer Carton Dimensions</b>	68 x 40 x 16 cm	
<b>Outer Carton Weight Net KG</b>	7,3	
<b>Outer Carton Weight Gross KG</b>	8	
<b>All Print Codes</b>	Digital Transfer OS	
<b>Print Code Default</b>	Digital Transfer OS	
<b>Variable Data Printing</b>	true	
<b>Full Color Default</b>	true	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#3D332B	TP1V7070201	8352